Pos #
1st |3
Pos #
1st 140
2nd

3rd 113
4th |90
- 55
- 204

ATA Lion's Head Trial Results - Saturday, May 27th, 2023

Expert
Kevin

Advanced
Brandon
Josh
Charlie
Robert
Lucas
Freddy

Cordy

Cambareri
Gehan
McNeil
Smithurst
Cambareri
McNeil

Total
52

Total
36
72
75
86

DNF

DNF

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th

Pos
1st
2nd
3rd
4th
5th

#

77
91
74
26
78
63
61

27
62
196
58
101

V45
Trevor
Daryl
Blair
David
Stuart
Dave
John

V55
Neil
Dave
Mike
David
Damian

Howarth
Spain
Flux
Main
McNeil
Cordy
Purse

Carter
Brown
McCormick
Butler
Wiechula

Total
13
18
28
59
71
76

DNF

Total
18
22
44
63
84



ATA Lion's Head Trial Results - Sunday, May 28th, 2023

Pos # Expert Total Pos # V45 Total
1st |3 Kevin Cordy 52 1st |77 Trevor Howarth 9
2nd (74 Blair Flux 10
Pos # Advanced Total 3rd 91 Daryl Spain 10
1st |113  Charlie McNeil 41 4th |63 Dave Cordy 31
2nd Josh Gehan 48
3rd 90 Robert Smithurst 69 Pos # V55 Total
53 Cal Whiffing DNF 1st |27 Neil Carter 12
204 | Freddy McNeil DNF 2nd 196  Mike McCormick 22
3rd |58 David Butler 33
Pos # Clubman Total |4th |33 Cam Whiffing 48
1st 117  Devyn Marshall 65 5th 101 Damian Wiechula 65
Pos # Intermediate Total

1st 55 Lucas Cambareri 18



